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LG GX.DGBRLLK soundbar speaker Black 3.1 channels 420 W

Brand : LG Product code: GX.DGBRLLK

Product name : GX.DGBRLLK

- Perfect match with LG OLED GX TV

- Flush and slim wall-mount design

- Dolby Atmos & DTS:X for cinematic sound experience

- High Resolution Audio for supreme audio quality

- Al Sound Pro for adapted sound

- 4K Pass Through to pass full quality video to your TV

LG Sound Bar GX with High Resolution Audio, Dolby Atmos & Wireless Subwoofer

LG GX.DGBRLLK. Audio output channels: 3.1 channels, RMS rated power: 420 W, Audio decoders: DTS
Digital Surround, DTS-HD HR, DTS-HD Master Audio, DTS:X, Dolby Atmos, Dolby Digital, Dolby....
Soundbar speaker RMS power: 120 W, Soundbar center speaker RMS power: 40 W. Subwoofer
connectivity: Wireless, Subwoofer RMS power: 220 W. Product colour: Black, Audio formats supported:
AAC, AACH+, FLAC, LPCM, MP3, OGG, WAV, Consumer Electronics Control (CEC): SimpLink. Connectivity
technology: Wired & Wireless

Audio Ports & interfaces

Audio output channels * 3.1 channels HDMI version
RMS rated power * 420 W HDCP

DTS Digital Surround, DTS-HD HR, HDCP version
DTS-HD MasterlAydio, DTS:X,ID‘olby USB port
Atmos, Dolby Digital, Dolby Digital
Plus, Dolby TrueHD

Equalizer v Power
Audio Return Channel (ARC) v

Audio decoders
USB connectivity

Power source

Soundbar speaker Weight & dimensions

Soundbar speaker RMS power * 120 W Width
Soundbar center speaker RMS 20 W Depth
power .
Height
Number of speakers 4 .
Soundbar weight
Subwoofer Subwoofer width
Subwoofer included * v Subwoofer depth
Subwoofer connectivity Wireless Subwoofer height
Subwoofer RMS power 220 W Subwoofer weight
Features Packaging data
Product colour * Black Package width
FM radio xX Package depth
Built-in display xX Package height

AAC, AAC+, FLAC, LPCM, MP3, OGG, Package weight
WAV

Consumer Electronics Control (CEC) SimpLink

Smartphone/tablet remote support
Wall mountable * J Number of products included

Audio formats supported
Package type

Packaging content

Receiver included
Wall mounting kit
Cables included

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology * Wired & Wireless

Bluetooth * v Mounting brackets included
Bluetooth version 4.0 Remote control included
Wi-Fi * v Batteries included

Ethernet LAN X Quick start guide

HDMI in 1 Warranty card

Number of HDMI outputs 1

2.1

2.3

AC

32.5mm
1440 mm
150 mm
6.3 kg
29 cm

18 cm
39.4cm
5.8 kg

268 mm
1542 mm
436 mm
13.7 kg
Carton

1 pc(s)

v

v

AC, HDMI
v
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