

## LG GX.DGBRLLK soundbar speaker Black 3.1 channels 420 W

Brand: LG Product code: GX.DGBRLLK

**Product name:** GX.DGBRLLK

- Perfect match with LG OLED GX TV
- Flush and slim wall-mount design
- Dolby Atmos & DTS:X for cinematic sound experience
- High Resolution Audio for supreme audio quality
- Al Sound Pro for adapted sound
- 4K Pass Through to pass full quality video to your TV

LG Sound Bar GX with High Resolution Audio, Dolby Atmos & Wireless Subwoofer LG GX.DGBRLLK. Audio output channels: 3.1 channels, RMS rated power: 420 W, Audio decoders: DTS Digital Surround, DTS-HD HR, DTS-HD Master Audio, DTS:X, Dolby Atmos, Dolby Digital, Dolby.... Soundbar speaker RMS power: 120 W, Soundbar center speaker RMS power: 40 W. Subwoofer connectivity: Wireless, Subwoofer RMS power: 220 W. Product colour: Black, Audio formats supported: AAC, AAC+, FLAC, LPCM, MP3, OGG, WAV, Consumer Electronics Control (CEC): SimpLink. Connectivity technology: Wired & Wireless





Audio		Ports & interfaces	
Audio output channels *	3.1 channels	HDMI version	2.1
RMS rated power *	420 W	HDCP	<b>√</b>
	DTS Digital Surround, DTS-HD HR,	HDCP version	2.3
Audio decoders	DTS-HD Master Audio, DTS:X, Dolby Atmos, Dolby Digital, Dolby Digital	USB port	✓
	Plus, Dolby TrueHD	USB connectivity	✓
Equalizer	✓	Power	
Audio Return Channel (ARC)	✓	Power source	AC
Soundbar speaker		Weight & dimensions	
Soundbar speaker RMS power *	120 W	Width	32.5 mm
Soundbar center speaker RMS	40 W	Depth	1440 mm
power		Height	150 mm
Number of speakers	4	Soundbar weight	6.3 kg
Subwoofer		Subwoofer width	29 cm
Subwoofer included *	✓	Subwoofer depth	18 cm
Subwoofer connectivity	Wireless	Subwoofer height	39.4 cm
Subwoofer RMS power	220 W	Subwoofer weight	5.8 kg
Features		Packaging data	
Product colour *	Black	Package width	268 mm
FM radio	×	Package depth	1542 mm
Built-in display	×	Package height	436 mm
Audio formats supported	AAC, AAC+, FLAC, LPCM, MP3, OGG,	Package weight	13.7 kg
• •	WAV	Package type	Carton
Consumer Electronics Control (CEC)	•	Packaging content	
Smartphone/tablet remote support Wall mountable *	<b>√</b>	Number of products included	1 pc(s)
	✓	Receiver included	✓ ✓
Ports & interfaces		Wall mounting kit	1
Connectivity technology *	Wired & Wireless	Cables included	AC, HDMI
Bluetooth *	1	Mounting brackets included	1
	•	Modifiling brackets included	•
Bluetooth version	4.0	Remote control included	1
Bluetooth version Wi-Fi *	•	•	
	4.0	Remote control included	
Wi-Fi *	4.0 ✓	Remote control included Batteries included	



8806098796014

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.